2nd NIOBEIA junior MINI

koe V. 5o koe

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZNONAIA KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZNONAIA

EANAAAZ EANAAAZ
ANMOTEAEZMATA

K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.I.  KAT ZOMATEIO ErMIAOXH PEKOP

Aywviaua 101
01/02/2025 - 13:00

KAPATEQPTIAAQY XAPIKAEIA
NMAOYMH XMAPAIAA

FATZIA KAEOMATPA
TZAPOYXIAOY MAPIA
MIXAHAIAQY MAPIA EAIZABE
AXAIQMNA NIKOAETA
TEPMENTZH EAEYOEPIA
MIMAPOYTE MYPTQ
2MYPIAQNIAH EYAITEAIA

10 TA®A AMEAIA

1" FKOYTKOY ANAZTAZIA

12 MEIOY EAIZABET EAENH

13 MOYXTAPH XPYZANOH

14 FPHITOPIAAH EIPHNH XPYZOB
15 KYPIAKOMOYAQY ZO®IA

16 AAEZANAPIAOY F'EQPTIA

17 MAYAIAOY EYAITEAIA

18 MEF0Y AHMHTPA

19 NANTZH ZO®IA NIKOAETTA
20 NAZAPIAOY KONZTANTINA EI
21 TYXAAA NIKOAETA

22 >ABBIAOY ANNA

23 KAMMOYPOIAQOY ®ANH

24 FEQPIIAAQY AYAIA

25 XANAOTEPIAQY EAIZABET
26 MAZTOPAKH MEAINA

27 AGANAZIAAOY PADAENA

28 FTANNAKOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH

O©COOOOUBAWN-=-

NOT RANKED

KOI'KA EAENH
MIXAAOTOYAQY ANAPIANA

XATZHAAKH EYAITEAIA
TZOPAKIAQY BAZINIKH ®QTE

TZITZOTAQY ZO®IA
MAMAAATOY ZTEAANA
XAPAMAAH ZO®IA
XAPITIAQOY AOMINIKH
KANTAPTZH MAPIA
FANNAPEAH APTEMH

©CoO~NOOUOPAWN -

10 MAMAAOMOYAQY XAPA MIXAEA

1" MAZMANIAOY AAEZANAPA
12 APAMMATZH EAENH

13 NEPANTZH AANAH

14 KAPATIANNIAOY MAPIA
15 XATZH MAPINA

16 MAMATANNH AIKATEPINH
17 KAPAM®IAH MANATIQTA
18 KYPIAKIAOY ANAZTAZIA
19 MAMA AGANAZIA

20 MIMIAA EYAITEAIA

21 TZOYKA Z00IA

22 MAYPIAOY AEZTOINA

23 MEPTZEMAIAOY EAENH

IQANNOY AHMHTPA NIKOAETA
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50m EAEYOEPO - MINI KOPITZIA

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

KOPITZIA 8 ETQN

MN.A.OK.

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
MN.A.OK.

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AGAHTIKOX OMINOZ AEYKIMMOX =N©
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ ©
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
N.A.OK.

KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
MNAOK.

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

X.A.N. OEZZANONIKHZ

X.AN. ©EX>AANONIKHX

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOz MAKEAONIKOZ
N.A.OK.

M.I".Z. ATTIOAAQN KAAAMAPIAZ

AN.Z. A.OEZ/NIKHX O=YTONO

NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
N.A.OK.

AT.Z. A.OEZ/NIKHZ O=YTONO

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

N.A.OK.

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX
OAYZZEAZ OEX>ANAONIKHZ

N.A.OK.
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX

KOPITZIA 9 ETQN

NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NAYZI
MN.AOK.

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.®.1M.

IA.%Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZIMOPOX
N.A.OK.

AOAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ AEYKIMMOX =N©
X.AN. ©EXXAANONIKHX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=QON
AGAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
MN.AOK.

N.A.OK.

OAYZZEAZ OEX>AAONIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
OMIAOZ ®INON OANAZZHE
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX A=QN

NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz MAKEAONIKOX
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOz MAKEAONIKOZ
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=QON
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOz MAKEAONIKOZ
NAYTIKOX AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKY

47.24
50.79
51.35
51.55
51.56
51.81
51.81
53.82
56.31
57.18
1'00.27
1'00.82
1'01.01
1'01.54
1'02.01
1'03.06
1'06.01
1'07.63
1'09.35
1'09.80
1'10.79
1'13.56
1'15.62
1'16.35
1'17.26
1'19.75
1'22.30
1'34.91

AXYM
AXYM

39.78
40.40
42.02
42.55
42.62
43.61
43.90
44.85
44.96
45.13
45.92
46.55
46.62
47.09
47.15
47.34
47.95
47.99
48.03
48.53
48.57
50.39
51.06

Aywviopa 101

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIONAIA EAAAAOZ
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%3 ONOMATEMNONYMO

24 IQANNIAQY AIKATEPINH MAP
25 FAKOYAH EIPHNH

26 AMNOZTOAIAH NAYZIKA MAPIA
27 TZATZIMAKH ANAZTAZIA

28 MANOYZAPIAOY APIAANH

28 XATZHMANATIQTOY XPIZTINA
30 KATPANITZA AEZIMOINA

31 KAKAAMANQY BAZIAIKH

32 NAZH MAPIA

33 NTAATO AIKATEPINH

34 XPIZTOAOYAOY EAENH

35 KEXAT'IA AYAIA EAENH

36 MIAH MEAINA MAPIA

37 TATZH MYPTQ

38 EMMANOYHAIAQY EAAH

39 NIAKQOY EIPHNH

40 TZAMMEAAKH MAPIA ZO®IA
41 TZONAKH =ANOITTH

42 2BAPNA EAENH

43 MMAKATZOYAA HAEKTPA

44 AZMIQTH EYOYMIA

45 XATZH XPYZANGOH

46 ZAIPH BAZIAIKH

47 XPYZOIAQY AEZIMOINA

48 MAKOI'AIAOY AGHNA

49 TKOIKA ANAZTAZIA

50 KEZZOMNMOYAQY APIAANH

51 =ENOY EAENH

52 PETZEMNH ABPAMIA

53 MIMAKIPA MAPOA OAYMIIA
54 OEOAOTITOY EYTEPIH

55 MAPAIKAKH ANNA MAPIA

56 TKOPATZA BIKTQPIA AMAAIA
57 ZAMYQONIAQOY EYOYMIA

58 KAPANIKA AAEZANAPA

59 AAMAXH TMANATIQTA

60 ZIATKOY AITEAIKH

61 KOYTAPANH XPYZANOH

62 XATZHKAMETANH ZQH

NOT RANKED

TZEN TZI TZIAO

Emionuo: 01/02/2025 wpeg 13:51

ET.
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KP9

KP9

ZOMATEIO

KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
OAYZZEAZ OEX>AAONIKHZ

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
MNAOK.

I.A.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZIMOPOZ
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX A=QN

A.Z APHZ OEZZ/NIKHZ

M.I".Z. ATTOAAQN KAAAMAPIAY
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
MNAOK.

N.A.OK.

AK.Z. IOANNINON AXTEPIAZ

N.A.OK.

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOI Oz MAKEAONIKOZ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
MNAOK.

I.A.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZIMOPOZ
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOI Oz MAKEAONIKOZ
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

M.I".Z. ATTOAAQN KAAAMAPIAY
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
OAYZZEAZ OEX>AAONIKHZ

N.A.OK.

AK.Z. IOANNINON AXTEPIAZ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

M.I".Z. ATTIOAAQN KAAAMAPIAZ
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz MAKEAONIKOX
IA.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZIMOPOX
OAYZZEAY OEX>AAONIKHX

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

AN.Z. A.OEZ/NIKHX O=YTONO

ETMIAOZH PEKOP

51.47
51.50
51.98
51.99
53.45
53.45
54.24
54.37
54.55
54.95
55.16
55.62
55.66
55.79
56.12
56.63
56.76
57.24
57.25
57.74
58.04
58.94
59.98
1'00.56
1'00.81
1'02.04
1'02.93
1'04.53
1'04.80
1'05.73
1'06.64
1'07.37
1'08.99
1'11.46
1'11.92
1'16.02
1'18.65
1'19.39
1'42.05
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2nd NIOBEIA junior MINI

koe V. 5om koe
KEOAX"EleHAOMBZHRAE KEOAX"EleHAOMBZHRAE
AMOTEAESMATA
K/E ONOMATENQNYMO E.l. KAT SOMATEIO EMNIAOsH PEKOP
pyeovicna 103 50m YMTIO - MINI KOPITZIA
TEAIKES. SEIPES
KOPITZIA 8 ETQN
1 KONTZIAMIMAZH MAPIA MAPTA 2017 KP8 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 55.96
2 TZAPOYXIAOY MAPIA 2017 KP8 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 56.37
3 KAPATEQPIIAAQY XAPIKAEIA 2017 KP8 N.A.OK. 58.66
4 MErIOY AHMHTPA 2017 KP8 MN.AOK. 1'02.38
5 MMNAPOYTE MYPTQ 2017 KP8 KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ © 1'03.98
6 TPIANTADYAAIAH OAANEIA 2017 KP8 OAYMMIAKOZ Z.0.MM. 1'04.55
7 AXAIQIMA NIKOAETA 2017 KP8 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 1'04.93
8 TADA AMEAIA 2017 KP8 NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA 1'04.95
9 TPHIOPIAAH EIPHNH XPYXOB 2017 KP8 AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA 1'06.03
10 >MYPIAQNIAH EYATTEAIA 2017 KP8 NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA 1'06.12
11 AAE=ANAPIAQY F'EQPTIA 2017 KP8 X.A.N. OEZZAAONIKHZ 1'06.58
12 KYPIAKOMNOYAQY ZO0IA 2017 KP8 X.A.N. OEXZAAONIKHZ 1'08.10
13 MEIOY EAIZABET EAENH 2017 KP8 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 1'08.12
14 FKOYTKOY ANAZTAZIA 2017 KP8 N.A.OK. 1'08.75
15 TEPMENTZH EAEYOEPIA 2017 KP8 IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX 1'11.16
16 NAZAPIAOY KONZTANTINA EI 2017 KP8 AN.Z. A.OEZ/NIKHZ O=YTONO 111.25
17 MAYAIAOY EYAITEAIA 2017 KP8 AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAKEAONIKOZX 1'11.66
18 MAZTOPAKH MEAINA 2017 KP8 N.A.OK. 1'16.48
19 >ABBIAOY ANNA 2017 KP8 MN.AOK. 1'18.07
20 TYXANA NIKOAETA 2017 KP8 NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA 1'18.93
21 AGANAZIAAQY PADAENA 2017 KP8 IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX 1'20.48
22 TKOPOTIA XTYAIANH 2017 KP8 N.A.OK. 1'21.45
23 KAMIMOYPOIAOY ®ANH 2017 KP8 A.N.Z. A.OEZ/NIKHZ O=YTONO 1'24.82
24 FTANNAKOTIIOYAQOY BAZIAIKH 2017 KP8 OAYZZEAY OEZZAAONIKHZ 1'29.61
25 MIXAAOMOYAQY ANAPIANA 2017 KP8 IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX 1'36.73
NOT RANKED
KOIKA EAENH 2017 KP8 N.A.O.K. AZYM
KOPITZIA 9 ETON
1 MAMAAATOY ZTEANA 2016 KP9 MN.AOK. 49.76
2 TZITZOIAQY ZO®IA 2016 KP9 A.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZMOPOX 52.75
3 KANTAPTZH MAPIA 2016 KP9 X.A.N. ©EXZAAONIKHZ 52.78
4 >OYZTA EYAITEANIA 2016  KP9 N.A.OK. 53.18
5 KAPAOTI'AANIAOY BAZIAIKH 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 53.38
6 MAYPIAQY AEZMOINA 2016 KP9 AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz MAKEAONIKOX 53.39
7 MAZMANIAOY AAE=ANAPA 2016 KP9 MN.AOK. 53.99
8 XAPAMAAH Z0®IA 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO 54.07
9 APAMMATZH EAENH 2016 KP9 N.A.OK. 55.05
10 NTAATO AIKATEPINH 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMINOZ A=QN 56.39
11 TZOYKA ZO®PIA 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMINOZ A=QN 56.42
12 MEPTZEMAIAOY EAENH 2016 KP9 NAYTIKOZ AOAHTIKOXZ OMIAOX KEPKY 56.93
13 IQANNIAOY AIKATEPINH MAP 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ © 57.50
14 MAMNAAOIMOYAQY XAPA MIXAEA 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO 57.69
15 >BAPNA EAENH 2016 KP9 N.A.O.K. 58.76
16 NAZH MAPIA 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 59.13
17 =OYDPAAKH XPIZTINA 2016 KP9 OMIAOZ ®INQN OANAZEHE 1'00.00
18 TZATZIMAKH ANAZTAZIA 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 1'00.10
19 MMNAKATZOYAA HAEKTPA 2016 KP9 A.K.Z. IOQANNINQON AXTEPIAZ 1'00.24
20 KEXATIA AYAIA EAENH 2016 KP9 M.I.Z. ATTOAAQN KAAAMAPIAZ 1'01.34
21 NEPANTZH AANAH 2016 KP9 OAYZZEAX OEXZAAONIKHX 1'01.41
22 AMNOZTOAIAH NAYZIKA MAPIA 2016 KP9 OAYZIEAZ OEZZAAONIKHZ 1'01.59
23 TAKOYAH EIPHNH 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 1'02.55
24 XPIZTOAOYAQY EAENH 2016 KP9 A.Z APHZ OEZZ/NIKHZ 1'02.80
25 TKOIKA ANAZTAZIA 2016 KP9 AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAKEAONIKOZX 1'03.41
26 XPYZOI'AQY AEZIOINA 2016  KP9 N.A.OK. 1'04.30
27 TATZH MYPTQ 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 1'05.08

OEX>ANONIKHZ, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIONAIA EAAAAOZ
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ONOMATEMNONYMO

MAKOI'AIAOY AGHNA
XATZHMANATIQTOY XPIZTINA
TZONAKH =ANOITTH
NIAKQOY EIPHNH

MIMAKIPA MAPOA OAYMIIA
KEZZOMNMOYAQY APIAANH
TZAMIMEANAKH MAPIA ZO®IA
GAKAAH AIONYZIA

AZMIQTH EYOYMIA
MAPAIKAKH ANNA MAPIA
MIAH MEAINA MAPIA
TKOPATZA BIKTQPIA AMAAIA
OEOAOTITOY EYTEPIH
KOYTAPANH XPYZANOH
XATZH XPYZANGOH

2IArKOY AITTEAIKH

NOT RANKED

NIFA ANAZTAZIA
TZEN TZI TZIAO
XATZHKAMETANH ZQH

Emionpo: 01/02/2025 wpeg 14:50

ET.
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OEX>ANONIKHZ, to

KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9
KP9

KP9
KP9
KP9

ZOMATEIO

I.A.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZIMOPOZ

I.A.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZIMOPOZ
MNAOK.

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHX
AOAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
OMIAOZ ®INON OANAZIHY

MNAOK.

N.A.OK.

KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AK.Z. IQANNINON AXTEPIAZ
OAYZZEAZ OEX>AAONIKHZ
OAYZZEAY OEX>AAONIKHZ
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOz MAKEAONIKOZ
I.A.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZIMOPOZ

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
AN.Z. A.OEZ/NIKHX O=YTONO
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

ETMIAOZH PEKOP

1'06.56
1'07.12
1'07.42
1'08.22
1'08.95
1'08.99
1'09.43
1'09.46
1'10.91
1'11.75
1'12.80
1'13.05
1'15.06
1'17.44
1'17.78
1'20.31

AXYM
AXYM
AZYM
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2nd NIOBEIA junior MINI

Emionpuo: 01/02/2025 wpeg 14:19

OEX>ANONIKHZ, to

koe V. 5om koe
KEOI\YAMBXIKHAOMBXHX%AE KEOI\YAMBXIKHAOMBXHX%AE
AMOTEAEZMATA
K ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.I.  KAT ZOMATEIO ErMIAOXH PEKOP
Aywviapa 103
foiediins 50m MPOZOIO - MINI KOPITEZIA
TENIKEZ ZEIPES
KOPITZIA 8 ETQN
1 MAOYMH ZMAPATAA 2017 KP8 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 1'00.79
2 MOYXTAPH XPYZANGOH 2017 KP8 N.A.OK. 1'02.53
3 TPIANTA®YAAIAH ©AAEIA 2017 KP8 OAYMNIAKOZ £.0.1M. 1'04.56
4 MIXAHAIAQY MAPIA EAIZABE 2017 KP8 AOGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ AEYKIMNMNOZ =NO© 1'06.32
5 KONTZIAMMNAZH MAPIA MAPT'A 2017 KP8 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 1'09.81
6 FATZIA KAEOIATPA 2017 KP8 N.A.OK. 1'11.83
7 FEQPITAAQY AYAIA 2017 KP8 IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ 1'33.50
8 DOAPMAKH XPIZTINA 2017 KP8 IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ 1'48.72
NOT RANKED
XANAOTEPIAOY EAIZABET 2017 KP8 IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ AZYM
KOPITZIA 9 ETQN
1 XATZHAAKH EYAITEAIA 2016 KP9 NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NAYZI 54.13
2 2APOAIA MATIANTE 2016 KP9 OAYMNIAKOZ £.0.1M. 55.48
3 YIPOMOYAQOY AANAH 2016 KP9 N.A.OK. 55.93
4 2OYZTA EYAITEAIA 2016 KP9 N.A.O.K. 56.92
5 KATPANITZA AEZMOINA 2016 KP9 AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA 57.77
6 TANNAPEAH APTEMH 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=QN 58.77
7 KAPATIANNIAQY MAPIA 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 1'00.37
8 TZOPAKIAQY BAZIAIKH ®QTE 2016 KP9 N.A.O.K. 1'01.07
9 AZMANIAQY AMNOZTOAIA 2016 KP9 N.A.OK. 1'01.14
10 AENAPAKH EAEYGEPIA 2016 KP9 IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHEHE 1'01.32
11 KAPAOTI'AANIAOY BAZIAIKH 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 1'02.38
12 KAPAMO®IAH MANATQTA 2016 KP9 NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA 1'03.66
13 XATZH MAPINA 2016 KP9 OMINOZ ®INQON OANAZZHZ 1'05.75
14 MINIAA EYATTEAIA 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 1'06.15
15 KAKAAMANQY BAZINAIKH 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 1'06.59
16 XAPITIAOY AOMINIKH 2016 KP9 AGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO© 1'08.35
17 ZAIPH BAZINIKH 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 1'11.55
18 =OYOAAKH XPIZTINA 2016 KP9 OMINOZ ®INQON OANAZZIHZ 114.12
19 AAMAXH MANATIQTA 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKOZ YAAOIOZ MAKEAONIKOX 1'14.52
20 MANOYZAPIAOY APIAANH 2016 KP9 N.A.OK. 1'14.93
21 EMMANOYHAIAOY EAAH 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 1'16.02
22 >AMWQONIAQY EYOYMIA 2016 KP9 AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA 1'16.41
23 =ENOY EAENH 2016 KP9 AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA 1'18.80
24 KYPIAKIAOY ANAXTAZIA 2016 KP9 AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAKEAONIKOZ 1'20.80

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIONAIA EAAAAOZ
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2nd NIOBEIA junior MINI

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
K ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.I.  KAT ZOMATEIO ErMIAOXH PEKOP
Aywviapa 107
foiediins 50m NMETAAOYAA - MINI KOPITZIA
TEAIKEE SEIPES
KOPITZIA 9 ETON
1 IQANNOY AHMHTPA NIKOAETA 2016 KP9 OAYMIMIAKOZ £..11. 50.17
2 AZMANIAQY AMNOZTOAIA 2016 KP9 N.A.OK. 50.56
3 YIPOMOYAQY AANAH 2016 KP9 N.A.O.K. 53.19
4 AENAPAKH EAEYOEPIA 2016 KP9 IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ 53.88
5 MANATANNH AIKATEPINH 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMINOZ A=QN 54.71
6 MANA AGANAZIA 2016 KP9 AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAKEAONIKOZ 59.87
7 2APOAIA MATIANTE 2016 KP9 OAYMIMIAKOZ £..11. 1'02.34

Emionpuo: 01/02/2025 wpeg 15:04

OEX>ANONIKHZ, to
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